
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
911 
87 
81 

727 
955 
224 
260 
226 
521 
12 

491 
108 
771 
66 

140 
128 
254 
278 
19 

238 
53 
94 

317 
946 
991 
21 
99 

891 
741 
411 
31 
65 

121 
422 
244 
190 

Name 
Jordi Tixier 
Kevin Brumann 
Adam Sterry 
Boris Maillard 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Jakub Terešák 
Nico Koch 
Tom Koch 
Bence Szvoboda 
Max Nagl 
Paul Haberland 
Stefan Ekerold 
Simone Croci 
Tim Koch 
Tanel Leok 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Kevin Winkle 
Thomas Vermijl 
Ramon Keller 
Lukas Platt 
Flavio Wolf 
Nico Häusermann 
Nico Müller 
Tom Oster 
Mark Scheu 
Kevin Keim 
Jorge Zaragoza 
Paul Ullrich 
Jonas Oerter 
Erki Kahro 
Loris Freidig 
Robin Scheiben 
Roman Mnuk 
Ramon Meile 
Max Bülow 
Lorris Bollmann 

FNM 
FFM 
FMS 
ACU 
FFM 
PZM 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMI 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMS 
DMSB 
FMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 
KNMV 
DMSB 
EMF 
FMS 
FMS 
ACCR 
FMS 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
FRA/ D´huison lon

CHE/Ehrendingen 

GBR/ Lommel 

FRA/ Weimar 

POL/ Zebrzydowic

CZE/Chomutov 

DEU/ Braunschwe

DEU/ Wormstedt 

HUN/ Balatonbere

DEU/ weilheim 

DEU/ Erfurt 

DEU/ Willich 

ITA/ Caronno Pert

DEU/ Wormstedt 

EST/ Tartu 

DEU/ Winterbach 

DEU/ Murrhardt 

BEL/ Helchteren 

CHE/Truttikon 

DEU/ Gummersba

CHE/Neudorf 

CHE/ Lostorf 

DEU/ Bruchsal 

DEU/ Hillscheid 

DEU/ Grabenstette

DEU/ Reutlingen 

ESP/ godella 

DEU/ Duisbrug 

DEU/ Burbach 

EST/ Tallinn 

CHE/Lauperswil 

CHE/Sulgen 

CZE/ Choce 

CHE/Kriessern 

DEU/ Neustrelitz 

DEU/ Betheln 

Trademark 
KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Fantic 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

iXS hostettler yamaha MXGP Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

JD gunnex KTM racing team 

Schmicker Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

HTS Team 

Krettek-Haas-Racing-Team 

KMP Honda Racing 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

BRMotosport 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

MX-Handel Racing 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

Kosak Racing Team / MSC Gaildorf e.V. 

Becker Racing 

AMX Racing 

DW-Racing / KS Performance Fantic 

HFour Racing Team 

Vogelsang Powersports 

KMP Honda Racing 

SixtySeven 

KMP Honda Racing 

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasaki 

HPM Racing 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Mnuk Racing Team 

Raths Motorsports 

Rynopower-Germany powered Kaczmare

Laps 
5 
3 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
4 
4 
3 
3 
6 
5 
7 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
4 
2 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
2:34.953 
2:35.194 
2:36.119 
2:36.864 
2:37.952 
2:39.052 
2:39.289 
2:39.902 
2:40.487 
2:40.946 
2:42.204 
2:42.523 
2:42.834 
2:43.706 
2:43.971 
2:45.163 
2:45.457 
2:46.616 
2:49.625 
2:50.130 
2:50.920 
2:50.972 
2:52.342 
2:54.094 
2:55.967 
2:56.206 
2:56.977 
2:57.212 
2:57.567 
2:58.473 
3:01.155 
3:04.158 
3:08.653 
3:19.654 

Diff 

0.241 
1.166 
1.911 
2.999 
4.099 
4.336 
4.949 
5.534 
5.993 
7.251 
7.570 
7.881 
8.753 
9.018 

10.210 
10.504 
11.663 
14.672 
15.177 
15.967 
16.019 
17.389 
19.141 
21.014 
21.253 
22.024 
22.259 
22.614 
23.520 
26.202 
29.205 
33.700 
44.701 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
6 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Best Spee
41,819 
41,754 
41,507 
41,310 
41,025 
40,741 
40,681 
40,525 
40,377 
40,262 
39,950 
39,871 
39,795 
39,583 
39,519 
39,234 
39,164 
38,892 
38,202 
38,089 
37,912 
37,901 
37,600 
37,221 
36,825 
36,775 
36,615 
36,566 
36,493 
36,308 
35,770 
35,187 
34,349 
32,456 

- 
- 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 14 degrees, wet track 
#834 without transpondersignal 
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Int. 59. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Masters 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:45:13 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

11.09.2022 09:45 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


